Product
Catalogue
thyssenkrupp
Aerospace Australia
04 Our Group Mission Statement
05 About us
06 Value-added services
07 Hard to find metals

Other material sizes,
alloys, specifications
and tempers can be
sourced upon request.
Dimensional tolerances
are relevant to the
materials specification.
(weight’s mentioned are
only a guide)
T = Thickness, W = Width, L = Length
T
W
L
Plate - 5083 Series // AA-5083 - ASTM B928 - DNV 5083 - ASTM B209
  Stock Code Thickness (mm) Width (mm) Length (mm) Alloy Temper Approx. Plate (kg)
PL-5083-006.0 6 1250 2500 5083 H112 49.88
PL-5083-008.0 8 1250 2500 5083 H112 66.50
PL-5083-010.0 10 1250 2500 5083 H112 83.13
PL-5083-012.0 12 1250 2500 5083 H112 99.75
PL-5083-016.0 16 1250 2500 5083 H112 133.00
PL-5083-020.0 20 1250 2500 5083 H112 166.25
PL-5083-025.0 25 1250 2500 5083 H112 207.81
PL-5083-032.0 32 1250 2500 5083 H112 266.00
PL-5083-040.0 40 1250 2500 5083 H112 332.50
PL-5083-045.0 45 1250 2500 5083 H112 374.06
PL-5083-052.0 52 1250 2500 5083 H112 432.25
PL-5083-060.0 60 1250 2500 5083 H112 498.75
PL-5083-065.0 65 1250 2500 5083 H112 540.31
PL-5083-075.0 75 1250 2500 5083 H112 623.44
PL-5083-080.0 80 1250 2500 5083 H112 665.00
PL-5083-100.0 100 1250 2500 5083 H112 831.25
PL-5083-110.0 110 1250 2500 5083 H112 914.38
• Value added services for our plate range accurate cut to size, water jet cutting
• Grades: 2024, 5083, 6061, 7075 & 7050
• Full material test certification all products
• Fast & reliable turnaround times from quotation right through to delivery
• Oversize plate available upon request
Plate - 2024 Series // AMS-QQA250/4
  Stock Code Thickness (mm) Width (mm) Length (mm) Alloy Temper Approx. Plate (kg)
PL-2024-012.7 12.7 1220 3660 2024 T351 157.08
PL-2024-025.4 25.4 1220 3660 2024 T351 314.20
PL-2024-038.1 38.1 1220 3660 2024 T351 471.30
PL-2024-050.8 50.8 1220 3660 2024 T351 628.40
PL-2024-076.2 76.2 1220 3660 2024 T351 942.50
PL-2024-101.6 101.6 1220 3660 2024 T351 1256.70
12
Plate
Plate - 6061 Series // AMS4027 - ASTM B209
  Stock Code Thickness (mm) Width (mm) Length (mm) Alloy Temper Approx. Plate (kg)
PL-6061-006.35 6.35 1231.9 3670.3 6061 T651 77.81
PL-6061-007.94 7.94 1231.9 3670.3 6061 T651 97.29
PL-6061-009.53 9.53 1231.9 3670.3 6061 T651 116.77
PL-6061-012.7 12.7 1220 3660 6061 T651 153.68
PL-6061-015.88 15.88 1220 3660 6061 T651 192.16
PL-6061-019.05 19.05 1220 3660 6061 T651 230.52
PL-6061-025.4 25.4 1220 3660 6061 T651 307.36
PL-6061-031.75 31.75 1220 3660 6061 T651 384.20
PL-6061-038.1 38.1 1220 3660 6061 T651 461.04
PL-6061-044.45 44.45 1220 3660 6061 T651 537.88
PL-6061-050.8 50.8 1220 3660 6061 T651 614.72
PL-6061-063.5 63.5 1220 3660 6061 T651 768.39
PL-6061-076.2 76.2 1220 3660 6061 T651 922.07
PL-6061-088.9 88.9 1220 3660 6061 T651 1075.75
PL-6061-101.6 101.6 1220 3660 6061 T651 1229.43
PL-6061-114.3 114.3 1220 3660 6061 T651 1383.11
PL-6061-127.0 127 1220 3660 6061 T651 1536.79
PL-6061-152.4 152.4 1231.9 3670.3 6061 T651 1867.37
PL-6061-177.8 177.8 1220 3660 6061 T651 2151.50
PL-6061-203.2 203.2 1220 3660 6061 T651 2458.86
PL-6061-254.0 254 1220 3660 6061 T651 3073.58
13
Plate - 7050 Series // AMS 4050, BSS 7055, AMS-STD-2154 (Class A), BMS 7-323 TYPE I
  Stock Code Thickness (mm) Width (mm) Length (mm) Alloy Temper KGS Each
PL-7050-025.4 25.4 1220 3660 7050 T7451 320.97
PL-7050-031.75 31.75 1220 3660 7050 T7451 401.21
PL-7050-038.1 38.1 1220 3660 7050 T7451 481.45
PL-7050-044.45 44.45 1220 3660 7050 T7451 561.69
PL-7050-050.8 50.8 1220 3660 7050 T7451 641.94
PL-7050-057.15 57.15 1220 3660 7050 T7451 722.18
PL-7050-063.5 63.5 1220 3660 7050 T7451 802.42
PL-7050-069.85 69.85 1220 3660 7050 T7451 882.66
PL-7050-076.2 76.2 1220 3660 7050 T7451 962.90
PL-7050-082.55 82.55 1220 3660 7050 T7451 1043.14
PL-7050-088.9 88.9 1220 3660 7050 T7451 1123.39
PL-7050-101.6 101.6 1220 3660 7050 T7451 1283.87
PL-7050-114.3 114.3 1220 3660 7050 T7451 1444.35
PL-7050-0127 127 1220 3660 7050 T7451 1604.84
PL-7050-152.4 152.4 1220 3660 7050 T7451 1925.81
Plate - 7075 Series // AMS-QQA250/12
  Stock Code Thickness (mm) Width (mm) Length (mm) Alloy Temper KGS Each
PL-7075-012.7 12.7 1220 3660 7075 T651 159.35
PL-7075-015.88 15.88 1220 3660 7075 T651 199.25
PL-7075-019.05 19.05 1220 3660 7075 T651 239.02
PL-7075-025.4 25.4 1220 3660 7075 T651 318.70
PL-7075-031.75 31.75 1220 3660 7075 T651 398.37
PL-7075-038.1 38.1 1220 3660 7075 T651 478.05
PL-7075-050.8 50.8 1220 3660 7075 T651 637.40
PL-7075-063.5 63.5 1220 3660 7075 T651 796.75
PL-7075-076.2 76.2 1220 3660 7075 T651 956.10
PL-7075-088.9 88.9 1231.9 3670.3 7075 T651 1129.50
PL-7075-101.6 101.6 1231.9 3670.3 7075 T651 1290.85
14
Flat Bar
Square Bar
Other material sizes,

Flat Bars - 6061 // AMS-QQA200/8
  Stock Code Thickness (mm) Width (mm) Length (mm) Alloy Temper Approx. Length (kg)
FL-6061-02550 25.4 50.8 3660 6061 T6511 12.80
FL-6061-025101 25.4 101.6 3660 6061 T6511 25.60
FL-6061-050101 50.8 101.6 3660 6061 T6511 51.19
FL-6061-050127 50.8 127 3660 6061 T6511 63.99
FL-6061-076101 76.2 101.6 3660 6061 T6511 76.79
FL-6061-101114 101.6 114.3 3660 6061 T6511 115.18
FL-6061-101127 101.6 127 3660 6061 T6511 127.98
FL-6061-114127 114.3 127 3660 6061 T6511 143.98
FL-6061-114152 114.3 152.4 3660 6061 T6511 172.78
FL-6061-127152 127 152.4 3660 6061 T6511 191.97
FL-6061-152177 152.4 177.8 3660 6061 T6511 268.76
Flat Bars - 6061 // AMS-QQA200/8
  Stock Code Thickness (mm) Width (mm) Length (mm) Alloy Temper Approx. Length (kg)
SQ-6061-025.4 25.4 25.4 3660 6061 T6511 6.40
SQ-6061-050.8 50.8 50.8 3660 6061 T6511 25.60
SQ-6061-063.5 63.5 63.5 3660 6061 T6511 39.99
SQ-6061-076.2 76.2 76.2 3660 6061 T6511 57.59
SQ-6061-088.9 88.9 88.9 3660 6061 T6511 78.39
SQ-6061-101.6 101.6 101.6 3660 6061 T6511 102.39
SQ-6061-114.3 114.3 114.3 3660 6061 T6511 129.58
SQ-6061-127 127 127 3660 6061 T6511 159.98
SQ-6061-152.4 152.4 152.4 3660 6061 T6511 230.37
T
W
L
T W
L
15
Round Bar
Other material sizes,
alloys, specifications
and tempers can be
sourced upon request.
Dimensional tolerances
are relevant to the
materials specification.
(weight’s mentioned are
only a guide)
W = Width, L = Length
W
L• Value added services for our round bar range
• Accurate cut to size – band saws
• Fast & reliable turnarounds times from quotation right through to delivery
Round Bars - 2011 // ASTM B211
  Stock Code Diameter (mm) Length (mm) Alloy Temper Approx. Length (kg)
RB-2011-006.0 6 3660 2011 T3 0.29
RB-2011-008.0 8 3660 2011 T3 0.52
RB-2011-010.0 10 3660 2011 T3 0.81
RB-2011-012.0 12 3660 2011 T3 1.17
RB-2011-016.0 16 3660 2011 T3 2.08
RB-2011-020.0 20 3660 2011 T3 3.25
RB-2011-022.22 22.22 3660 2011 T3 4.01
RB-2011-025.4 25.4 3660 2011 T3 5.25
RB-2011-030.0 30 3660 2011 T3 7.32
RB-2011-033.0 33 3660 2011 T3 8.85
RB-2011-036.0 36 3660 2011 T3 10.54
RB-2011-039.0 39 3660 2011 T6 12.37
RB-2011-042.0 42 3660 2011 T6 14.34
RB-2011-045.0 45 3660 2011 T6 16.47
RB-2011-050.0 50 3660 2011 T6 20.33
RB-2011-055.0 55 3660 2011 T6 24.60
RB-2011-060.0 60 3660 2011 T6 29.27
RB-2011-065.0 65 3660 2011 T6 34.35
RB-2011-070.0 70 3660 2011 T6 39.84
RB-2011-075.0 75 3660 2011 T6 45.74
RB-2011-080.0 80 3660 2011 T6 52.04
RB-2011-090.0 90 3660 2011 T6 65.86
RB-2011-100.0 100 3660 2011 T6 81.31
RB-2011-110.0 110 3660 2011 T6 98.38
RB-2011-120.0 120 3660 2011 T6 117.08
RB-2011-130.0 130 3660 2011 T6 137.41
RB-2011-140.0 140 3660 2011 T6 159.37
RB-2011-150.0 150 3660 2011 T6 182.94
16
Round Bar
Round Bar - 6061 // AMS-QQA200/8
  Stock Code Diameter (mm) Length (mm) Alloy Temper Approx. Length (kg)
RB-6061-012.7 12.7 3660 6061 T6511 1.25
RB-6061-015.88 15.88 3660 6061 T6511 1.96
RB-6061-019.05 19.05 3660 6061 T6511 2.82
RB-6061-025.4 25.4 3660 6061 T6511 5.00
RB-6061-031.75 31.75 3660 6061 T6511 7.82
RB-6061-038.1 38.1 3660 6061 T6511 11.26
RB-6061-044.45 44.45 3660 6061 T6511 15.33
RB-6061-050.8 50.8 3660 6061 T6511 20.02
RB-6061-063.5 63.5 3660 6061 T6511 31.28
RB-6061-076.2 76.2 3660 6061 T6511 45.04
RB-6061-088.9 88.9 3660 6061 T6511 61.31
RB-6061-101.6 101.6 3660 6061 T6511 80.08
RB-6061-110.0 110 3660 6061 T6511 93.86
RB-6061-114.3 114.3 3660 6061 T6511 101.35
RB-6061-120.65 120.65 3660 6061 T6511 112.92
RB-6061-127.0 127 3660 6061 T6511 125.64
RB-6061-130.0 130 3660 6061 T6511 131.65
RB-6061-139.7 139.7 3660 6061 T6511 151.39
RB-6061-152.4 152.4 3660 6061 T6511 180.17
RB-6061-165.1 165.1 3660 6061 T6511 211.45
RB-6061-177.8 177.8 3660 6061 T6511 245.23
RB-6061-184.15 184.15 3660 6061 T6511 264.17
RB-6061-203.2 203.2 3660 6061 T6511 320.30
RB-6061-215.9 215.9 3660 6061 T6511 361.59
RB-6061-234.95 234.95 3660 6061 T6 428.22
RB-6061-254.0 254 3660 6061 T6 500.47
RB-6061-279.4 279.4 2438.4 6061 T6 403.45
RB-6061-304.8 304.8 2133.6 6061 T6 420.12
RB-6061-330.2 330.2 3660 6061 T6 845.80
RB-6061-355.6 355.6 3660 6061 T6 980.93
RB-6061-381.0 381 3660 6061 T6 1126.07
RB-6061-400.0 400 3660 6061 T6 1241.18
RB-6061-450.0 450 3000 6061 T6 1287.60
17
Round Bar
Round Bar - 7075 // AMS-QQA200/11
  Stock Code Diameter (mm) Length (mm) Alloy Temper Approx. Length (kg)
RB-7075-025.4 25.4 3660 7075 T6511 5.21
RB-7075-31.75 31.75 3660 7075 T6511 8.14
RB-7075-038.1 38.1 3660 7075 T6511 11.72
RB-7075-050.8 50.8 3660 7075 T6511 20.83
RB-7075-063.5 63.5 3660 7075 T6511 32.55
RB-7075-076.2 76.2 3660 7075 T6511 46.88
RB-7075-088.9 88.9 3660 7075 T6511 63.81
RB-7075-101.6 101.6 3660 7075 T6511 83.34
RB-7075-114.3 114.3 3660 7075 T6511 105.47
RB-7075-127 127 3660 7075 T6511 130.22
RB-7075-152.4 152.4 3000 7075 T6511 153.70
RB-7075-177.8 177.8 2000 7075 T6 139.47
RB-7075-203.2 203.2 1550 7075 T6 141.17
Notes:
18
19
thyssenkrupp Materials Australia Pty Ltd (Aerospace Division)